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DIVISIONE A1 
2^ giornata - andata
A.S.D.S.FELICE  - ISOLOTTO 1970    1 - 0
R.NE S.FREDIANO - SAN MINIATO      2 - 0
IMPRUNETA 2005  - C.R.C.ANTELLA    4 - 3
A.D.VIEUSSEUX   - MONTEFIRIDOLFI   1 - 2
JUS FLORENTIA   - FIORENZA 1989    0 - 2
S.NICCOLO'      - PLAZA 1994       1 - 1
V.C. MAGNINI    - POL. S.QUIRICO   0 - 0
ARCI BAGNESE H. - C.D.P.QUERCETO   1 - 0

DIVISIONE A1 
societa'         G  V  N  P   GF  GS  P.ti
A.S.D.S.FELICE   2  2  0  0    4   0    6
MONTEFIRIDOLFI   2  2  0  0    3   1    6
FIORENZA 1989    2  1  1  0    4   2    4
R.NE S.FREDIANO  2  1  1  0    3   1    4
POL. S.QUIRICO   2  1  1  0    2   0    4
PLAZA 1994       2  1  1  0    3   2    4
ISOLOTTO 1970    2  1  0  1    2   1    3
IMPRUNETA 2005   2  1  0  1    4   4    3
C.D.P.QUERCETO   2  1  0  1    2   2    3
ARCI BAGNESE H.  2  1  0  1    1   2    3
C.R.C.ANTELLA    2  0  1  1    4   5    1
A.D.VIEUSSEUX    2  0  1  1    3   4    1
V.C. MAGNINI     2  0  1  1    1   2    1
S.NICCOLO'       2  0  1  1    1   3    1
JUS FLORENTIA    2  0  0  2    1   4    0
SAN MINIATO      2  0  0  2    0   5    0

DIVISIONE A2 
2^ giornata - andata
FERRONE         - VIOTTOLONE       1 - 0
F.C. POGGIOLINO - ACCIDENTAL T.    1 - 1
F.C. PANZANO    - A.C. S.FREDIANO  1 - 2
MEC SERVICE     - BOMBER GROUP     3 - 0
POLCANTO        - DINAMO PERETOLA  1 - 1
FIESOLE CALDINE - BAGNO A RIPOLI   2 - 2
C. MCL GINESTRA - PAL. GOOD        2 - 3
S.COLOMBANO     - AM. GRASSINA     0 - 0

DIVISIONE A2 
societa'         G  V  N  P   GF  GS  P.ti
A.C. S.FREDIANO  2  2  0  0    4   2    6
PAL. GOOD        2  2  0  0    4   2    6
MEC SERVICE      2  1  1  0    4   1    4
ACCIDENTAL T.    2  1  1  0    3   2    4
POLCANTO         2  1  1  0    2   1    4
FERRONE          2  1  0  1    2   2    3
VIOTTOLONE       2  1  0  1    2   2    3
BOMBER GROUP     2  1  0  1    1   3    3
DINAMO PERETOLA  2  0  2  0    2   2    2
AM. GRASSINA     2  0  2  0    0   0    2
BAGNO A RIPOLI   2  0  1  1    2   3    1
C. MCL GINESTRA  2  0  1  1    2   3    1
F.C. POGGIOLINO  2  0  1  1    2   3    1
FIESOLE CALDINE  2  0  1  1    2   3    1
S.COLOMBANO      2  0  1  1    1   2    1
F.C. PANZANO     2  0  0  2    1   3    0

DIVISIONE B1 
2^ giornata - andata
G.S. ALBOR      - SIECI            0 - 2
NUOVA P.NOVOLI  - C.L.R.BISCIONI   5 - 1
SANGER          - POL. S.GIUSTO    1 - 3
RIFREDI         - ATL.COVERCIANO   3 - 1
RIPOLI BONCIN.  - PIAN S.BARTOLO   2 - 1
TRE PIETRE      - MISERICORDIA     1 - 1
PIZZ.CASAMATTA  - CHIANTI NORD     0 - 0
FRAT.S.CRESCI   - GLORIA FIORENZA  2 - 0

DIVISIONE B1 
societa'         G  V  N  P   GF  GS  P.ti
NUOVA P.NOVOLI   2  2  0  0    8   3    6
SIECI            2  2  0  0    4   0    6
RIFREDI          2  2  0  0    5   2    6
RIPOLI BONCIN.   2  2  0  0    4   1    6
PIZZ.CASAMATTA   2  1  1  0    2   1    4
POL. S.GIUSTO    2  1  0  1    5   4    3
FRAT.S.CRESCI    2  1  0  1    2   2    3
G.S. ALBOR       2  1  0  1    2   3    3
TRE PIETRE       2  0  2  0    1   1    2
CHIANTI NORD     2  0  2  0    0   0    2
ATL.COVERCIANO   2  0  1  1    2   4    1
SANGER           2  0  1  1    2   4    1
MISERICORDIA     2  0  1  1    1   3    1
PIAN S.BARTOLO   2  0  0  2    2   4    0
GLORIA FIORENZA  2  0  0  2    1   4    0
C.L.R.BISCIONI   2  0  0  2    2   7    0

DIVISIONE B2 
2^ giornata - andata
SERPIOLLE       - CRYSTAL PIAZZA   4 - 1
VILLOREAL       - MEDICI F.NI      1 - 1
IUE             - SPERANZA 1989    1 - 1
CDP PONTASSIEVE - EQUIPE 86        2 - 1
SPORTING C.FI   - SPORTING 2003    1 - 3
S.MARTINO C.B.  - CAVALLINA        2 - 0
S.AMBROGIO      - CASELLINA        1 - 1
A.S. QUONA      - F.C. ROMITO      1 - 1

DIVISIONE B2 
societa'         G  V  N  P   GF  GS  P.ti
CDP PONTASSIEVE  2  2  0  0    6   1    6
SERPIOLLE        2  2  0  0    6   1    6
F.C. ROMITO      2  1  1  0    4   1    4
A.S. QUONA       2  1  1  0    4   2    4
VILLOREAL        2  1  1  0    4   2    4
S.MARTINO C.B.   2  1  1  0    2   0    4
IUE              2  1  1  0    3   2    4
SPORTING 2003    2  1  0  1    3   5    3
CASELLINA        2  0  2  0    1   1    2
SPERANZA 1989    2  0  1  1    2   4    1
MEDICI F.NI      2  0  1  1    1   3    1
SPORTING C.FI    2  0  1  1    1   3    1
CAVALLINA        2  0  1  1    0   2    1
S.AMBROGIO       2  0  1  1    1   4    1
EQUIPE 86        2  0  0  2    2   4    0
CRYSTAL PIAZZA   2  0  0  2    2   7    0



DIVISIONE A1 
4^ giornata - andata - NOVEMBRE
R.NE S.FREDIANO - A.S.D.S.FELICE    LU 3 ORE 21.30 DUE STRADE          
IMPRUNETA 2005  - ISOLOTTO 1970     LU 3 ORE 21.30 IMPRUNETA           
A.D.VIEUSSEUX   - SAN MINIATO       LU 3 ORE 21.15 ROMAGNOLI           
JUS FLORENTIA   - C.R.C.ANTELLA     LU 3 ORE 21.00 AFFRICO             
S.NICCOLO'      - MONTEFIRIDOLFI    MA 4 ORE 21.30 GALLUZZO 1          
V.C. MAGNINI    - FIORENZA 1989     LU 3 ORE 21.00 BACCI VIA DOSIO     
C.D.P.QUERCETO  - PLAZA 1994        LU 3 ORE 21.00 SUSS. SESTO         
ARCI BAGNESE H. - POL. S.QUIRICO    VE 7 ORE 21.00 BARTOLOZZI          

DIVISIONE A2 
4^ giornata - andata - NOVEMBRE
F.C. POGGIOLINO - FERRONE           LU 3 ORE 21.00 MOLIN DEL PIANO     
F.C. PANZANO    - VIOTTOLONE        SA 8 ORE 15.00 PANZANO             
MEC SERVICE     - ACCIDENTAL T.     LU 3 ORE 21.30 CERRETI 2           
POLCANTO        - A.C. S.FREDIANO   GI 6 ORE 21.00 CERRETI 2           
FIESOLE CALDINE - BOMBER GROUP      GI 6 ORE 21.30 SUSS.CALDINE        
C. MCL GINESTRA - DINAMO PERETOLA   LU 3 ORE 21.30 S.VINCENZO A TORRI  
AM. GRASSINA    - BAGNO A RIPOLI    GI 6 ORE 21.00 GRASSINA            
S.COLOMBANO     - PAL. GOOD         LU 3 ORE 21.00 BADIA A SETTIMO     

DIVISIONE B1 
4^ giornata - andata - NOVEMBRE
NUOVA P.NOVOLI  - G.S. ALBOR        GI 6 ORE 21.00 IL BARCO            
SANGER          - SIECI             MA 4 ORE 21.30 BAGNO A RIPOLI      
RIFREDI         - C.L.R.BISCIONI    VE 7 ORE 20.30 TRAVE               
RIPOLI BONCIN.  - POL. S.GIUSTO     LU 3 ORE 21.15 BAGNO A RIPOLI      
TRE PIETRE      - ATL.COVERCIANO    LU 3 ORE 20.30 TRAVE               
PIZZ.CASAMATTA  - PIAN S.BARTOLO    VE 7 ORE 21.00 AFFRICO             
GLORIA FIORENZA - MISERICORDIA      GI 6 ORE 21.30 AFFRICO             
FRAT.S.CRESCI   - CHIANTI NORD      VE 7 ORE 21.00 S.GIORGIO A COLONICA

DIVISIONE B2 
4^ giornata - andata - NOVEMBRE
VILLOREAL       - SERPIOLLE         VE 7 ORE 21.30 CERRETI             
IUE             - CRYSTAL PIAZZA    MA 4 ORE 21.00 CERRETI 2           
CDP PONTASSIEVE - MEDICI F.NI       LU 3 ORE 21.00 S.FRANCESCO PELAGO  
SPORTING C.FI   - SPERANZA 1989     VE 7 ORE 21.15 ROMAGNOLI           
S.MARTINO C.B.  - EQUIPE 86         LU 3 ORE 21.00 S.DONNINO           
S.AMBROGIO      - SPORTING 2003     LU 3 ORE 21.00 CERRETI 1           
F.C. ROMITO     - CAVALLINA         MA 4 ORE 21.00 AFFRICO             
A.S. QUONA      - CASELLINA         LU 3 ORE 21.15 SIECI               


